
 
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 

МБОУДОД ДЮЦ «АЛЬЯНС» г.о. Тольятти 
по адресу 40 лет Победы, 86  
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Чернавин 
Вячеслав 
Алексеевич 

Начальный 
авиационный 
моделизм 

(спорт.-тех.) 

2а 
нач.авиа.
мод 

2 
 
4 

16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30  16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 
    

Каб. № 111 3а 
нач.авиа.
мод 

3 
 
4 

 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30  

16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 

   

Шабрашин 
Геннадий 
Иванович 

Авиационный 
моделизм 

(спорт.-тех.) 

3а 
СКАМ 3 

 
3      

12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 

12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 Каб. № 111 

Страхов 
Владимир 

Михайлович 

Авиационный 
моделизм 

(спорт.-тех.) 

2а 
СКАМ 2 

 
6  16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30  16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30  

12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 

 

Каб. № 114 

2б 
СКАМ 2 

6 
  

16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 
17.40-18.20 

 
16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 
17.40-18.20 

  

4а 
СКАМ 4 

6 
 

17.40-18.20 
18-30-19.10 
19.20-20.00 

 
17.40-18.20 
18-30-19.10 
19.20-20.00 

   

5а 
СКАМ 5 

6 
     

14.00-14.40 
14.50-15.30 
15.40-16.20 

12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 
13.40-14.20 

 


